WOC Block 2 - Sprint Qualifikation

HE

29. Jan. 2022

Quali
STARTLISTE

Herren Elite (HE) 3.8 km /80 m /22 Posten (22)

St.Nr. SI-Card

8629582
8641386
8663416
8636552
8140589
8629579
8311200
8629583
8010898
8150996
8241293
8641420
8001999
8004268
8131295
8231102
8062647
8045196
8010625
8311001
8090138
8653138

Name Vorname

Kyburz Matthias
Hadorn Joey
Rancan Riccardo
Hubmann Daniel
Hubmann Martin
Howald Florian
Aebersold Fabian
Egger Jonas
Suter Timo
Pezzati Tobia
Meier Christoph
Soldini Jonas
Egger Reto
Polsini Tino
Ruch Remo
Suter Jari
Soguel Archibald
Blaise Mathias
Tantanini Timo
Ren Manuele
Gerber Csaba
Matthaus Kaspar

Jg

1990
1997
1996
1983
1989
1991
2000
1994
1998
1996
1993
2000
1999
1999
1995
2002
1996
1998
2001
2001
1998
2004

Lausanne | Ouchy 1:4'000

NLZ-Bern, Daniel Kobel

Wohnort Verein hh:mm:ss
Liebefeld OLK Fricktal 11:25:00
Fahrni b. Thun ol norska 11:26:00
Uster OLG Pfaffikon 11:27:00
Bremgarten b. Bern OL Regio Wil 11:28:00
Eschlikon TG OL Regio Wil 11:29:00
Zirich OLG Herzogenbuchsee 11:30:00
Briigg BE ol.biel.seeland 11:31:00
Bern OLV Hindelbank 11:32:00
Baden-Rutihof OLG Cordoba 11:33:00
Sagno SCOM Mendrisio 11:34.00
Bern OLV Baselland 11:35:00
Corpataux-Magneder CA Rosé 11:36:00
Rafz OLK Rafzerfeld 11:37:00
Gelterkinden OLV Baselland 11:38:00
Eggiwil OLG Skandia 11:39:00
Rtihof OLG Cordoba 11:40:00
Neuchatel ANCO 11:41:00
Lentigny CA Rosé 11:42:00
Rafz OLC Kapreolo / OLK Ra- 11:43:00
Ponte Capriasca ASCO Lugano 11:44.00
Schinznach-Dorf ~ bussola ok 11:45:00

Schwarzenburg

OLG Bern/Matthaus O T 11:46:00

ORware / 27. Jan. 2022 17:46:22

(c) picoSOFT.ch



WOC Block 2 - Sprint Qualifikation

DE

29. Jan. 2022

Quali
STARTLISTE

Damen Elite (DE) 3.2 km /65 m /18 Posten (24)

St.Nr. SI-Card

8629580
8030696
8280500
8629570
8629563
8280994
8221297
8310959
8010597
8644450
8170300
8640238
8641434
8220416
8422222
8020208
8120697
8641461
8090299
8030800
8271094
8072000
8190501
8642256

Name Vorname

Roos Elena
Gross Paula
Gemperle Eline
Hauswirth Sabine
Kyburz Sarina
Ruch Martina
Bachmann Sofie
Pezzati Elena
Miller Katrin
Wey Hanna
Suter Siri
Stadler Deborah
Huini Corina
Nyfeler Siri
Bertozzi Elisa
Roggo Andrea
Hotz Marita
Jahren Silje
Hadorn Kim
Meister Joélle
Roth Merline
Probst Anja
Wellenreiter Celine
Kobel Matthias

Jg

1991
1996
2000
1987
1991
1994
1997
1999
1997
2001
2000
1997
2001
1999
2000
1995
1997
1988
1999
2000
1994
2000
2001
1965

Wohnort

Cugnasco
Richterswil
Boniswil
Kirchenthurnen
Liebefeld
Eggiwil
Reigoldswil
Sagno

Beinwil am See
Zurich

Rutihof
Seedorf UR
Seftigen
Leukerbad
Comano
Muttenz
Schafisheim
Wabern
Fahrni b. Thun
Dachsen
Liestal

Belp
Steffisburg
Langnau

Lausanne | Ouchy 1:4'000

NLZ-Bern, Daniel Kobel

Verein hh:mm:ss
0-92 Piano di Magadino 11:47:00
OL Zimmerberg 11:48:00
OLK Argus 11:49:00
ol norska 11:50:00
ol norska / OLG Huttwil 11:51:00
OLG Skandia / ol norska 11:52:00
OLV Baselland 11:53:00
SCOM Mendrisio 11:54:00
OLG Rymenzburg 11:55:00
OLG Ziirich 11:56:00
OLG Cordoba 11:57:00
OLG KTV Altdorf 11:58:00
OLG Thun 11:59:00
OLG Thun/olnorska  12:00:00
GOLD Savosa 12:01:00
OLG Kakowa 12:02:00
OLK Argus 12:03:00
ol norska 12:04:00
ol norska 12:05:00
OLG Dachsen 12:06:00
OLV Baselland 12:07:00
OLGBern/olnorska  12:08:00
OLG Thun 12:09:00
OLG Skandia 12:10:00

ORware / 27. Jan. 2022 17:46:22

(c) picoSOFT.ch



